ITEM
Noticeboards
Bigby Green

Smithy Lane
Pingley Vale

Bigby Little Library
Outdoor Christmas Lights
Parish Signage

Waste Bins

Speed Indicator Device
Defibrillator

Office Equipment

Memorial Seats / Seats
Main Street
Smithy Lane
Reading Seat

Bigby Green - Village Green public amenity

TOTAL

BIGBY PARISH COUNCIL
REGISTER OF ASSETS
YEAR ENDED
31st MARCH 2022

DATE PURCHASED LOCATION

Wrawby Road
Oct 12
Not Known Estimate
May 18

Feb 17

Dec 20

Dec 21

Aug 21

Mar 19

Feb 17

Sep 17
Not Known

Not Known Estimate
Feb 22

c. 2003

Denotes new purchase in this fiscal year

COST VALUATION

£438.00
£1,000.00
£481.00

£500.00

£57.00

£2,098.18

£320.00

£1,000.00

£1,600.00

£487.00

£1,061.00

£800.00
£1.00

£1.00

£9,844.18

600.00
1773.00
550.00

500.00

57.00

3000.00

400.00

2000.00
1600.00

550.00
1061.00

1061.00
550.00

£13,702.00

DISPOSED OF

Bought from Nettleton PC - would cost
2000 if replaced as new

Donated item



